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SATURDAY / SUNDAY / HOLIDAY: No Service

2020 Holidays

RIPTA will operate Sunday/Holiday service on the following days:

New Year's Day - Wednesday, January 1 Independence Day - Saturday, July 4 Veterans Day - Wednesday, November 11
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Victory Day - Monday, August 10 Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 26
Monday, January 20 Labor Day - Monday, September 7 Christmas Day - Friday, December 25
Memorial Day - Monday, May 25 Columbus Day - Monday, October 12
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White Ports-  Fish Road
RICon-  Empire&  Wey- EXCHANGE Church Warren Mount mouth Park-n-
Timepoint vention  Westmin- bosset&  Turk's TERRACE TUNNEL& Park-n- Main & Park-n-  Market & TPI Metacom Hope Park-n- Ride,
Stops Center ster Eddy Head STOPX  THAYER Ride Joyce Ride Rte.6  Composites & Franklin ~ Bridge Ride Tiverton
.......... 6:32 6:47 6:50 6:54 7:04 7:09 714
413 4:15 417 4:22 4:42 4:52 454 ... .. 4:56 5:06 5:11 5:16
4:43 4:45 4:47 4:52 5:12 5:22 524 ... ... 5:26 5:36 5:41 5:46
5:13 5:15 5:17 5:22 5:42 5:52 554 ... ... 5:56 6:06 6:11 6:16

SATURDAY / SUNDAY / HOLIDAY: No Service

2020 Holidays

RIPTA will operate Sunday/Holiday service on the following days:

New Year's Day - Wednesday, January 1 Independence Day - Saturday, July 4 Veterans Day - Wednesday, November 11
Dr. Martin Luther King, Jr. Day - Victory Day - Monday, August 10 Thanksgiving Day - Thursday, November 26
Monday, January 20 Labor Day - Monday, September 7 Christmas Day - Friday, December 25
Memorial Day - Monday, May 25 Columbus Day - Monday, October 12
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